
45km Range Four Wheel Mobility Scooter All Terrain With 1110mm Wheel
Base

Basic Information

China

CL

CL-2N04-2

10pcs

Negotiation

15-20Days

T/T

Product Specification

8h

60V

1110mm

127kgs

1000W

45km

25km/h

12V*5cells 20Ah

45km range four wheel mobility scooter , 
45km range four wheel electric scooter, 
1110mm wheel base four wheel electric scooter

for m
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Charging Time:

Controller:

Wheel Base:

Net Weight:

Motor Power:

Range:

Max Speed:

Battery:

Highlight:

XIAMEN GLOBALCLOUD NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD
global-ebike.com
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Product Description

CL-2N04-2 45km Range 4 Wheel Mobility Scooter with 1000W Motor Power 1110mm Wheel Base and 8h Charging
Time

Product Description:
With a powerful 1000W motor, this electric mobility scooter can easily reach a maximum speed of 25km/h, making it an excellent choice
for those who want to get around quickly and efficiently. The scooter's 4-wheel design ensures stability and safety, providing a smooth
and comfortable ride even on uneven terrain.
Despite its powerful motor and sturdy construction, this electric mobility scooter is surprisingly lightweight, with a net weight of just
127kgs. This makes it easy to maneuver and transport, even for those who may have difficulty lifting heavy objects.
Whether you're running errands, commuting to work, or just enjoying a leisurely ride, the 4 Wheel Electric Mobility Scooter is the perfect
choice. With its impressive speed and comfortable design, you'll be able to get where you need to go quickly and easily, without
sacrificing safety or comfort.
 

Technical Parameters:

Product Attribute Value

Product Name Electric Mobility Scooter

Product Type 4 Wheel Mobility Scooter

Max Speed 25km/h

Net Weight 127kgs

Wheel Base 1110mm

Battery 12V*5cells 20Ah

Certificate EEC

Color Red

Motor Power 1000W

Vehicle Size 1770*660*1200mm

Controller 60V

Range 45km

 

Applications:
One of the primary applications of the CL-2N04-2 is for individuals who require assistance with mobility due to age or physical limitations.
This 4 wheel mobility scooter provides a safe and comfortable way to travel both indoors and outdoors, and is ideal for use in retirement
communities, nursing homes, and other care facilities. With its powerful 1000W motor, this 4 wheel electric scooter is capable of reaching
speeds of up to 25km/h, allowing users to cover greater distances without experiencing fatigue or discomfort.
The CL-2N04-2 is also an excellent choice for individuals who enjoy outdoor activities and want to maintain an active lifestyle. This 4
wheel fitness scooter is perfect for use on trails, sidewalks, and other paved surfaces, and can help users stay engaged in physical
activity and maintain their overall health and well-being. The front disc and rear drum brakes provide added safety and control, while the
60V controller ensures smooth and efficient operation.
Businesses and organizations that require reliable and efficient transportation for their employees or clients will also appreciate the CL-
2N04-2. This 4 wheel electric scooter is perfect for use in warehouses, factories, and other industrial settings, and can help individuals
move quickly and efficiently between different locations. With a minimum order quantity of just 10 pcs and a delivery time of 40-50 days,
the CL-2N04-2 is a cost-effective and practical solution for businesses of all sizes.
Finally, the CL-2N04-2 is perfect for individuals who simply want a fun and easy way to get around town. This 4 wheel electric scooter is
easy to operate and maintain, and is perfect for use in urban settings where parking and traffic can be a challenge. With its Fr.:3.0-8 and
Rr.:3.0-10 tyres, the CL-2N04-2 can handle a variety of different terrains and surfaces, making it a versatile and flexible transportation
option.
Overall, the CL-2N04-2 is a versatile and reliable 4 wheel mobility scooter that is perfect for a wide range of occasions and scenarios.
Whether you need assistance with mobility, want to maintain an active lifestyle, or simply need a convenient way to get around town, this
4 wheel electric scooter is the perfect choice.
Brand Name: CL
Model Number: CL-2N04-2
Place of Origin: China
Minimum Order Quantity: 10 pcs
Delivery Time: 40-50 Days
Tyre: Fr.:3.0-8 Rr.:3.0-10
Motor Power: 1000W
Controller: 60V
Brake: Front Disc, Rear Drum
Certificate: EEC
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Customization:

 8615394474331  Willa@global-ebike.com  global-ebike.com

No.168, Xiabao Road, Siming District, Xiamen, Fujian, China
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